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Day One – Wednesday 29 April 2015 

Dar El Istiqbal 
 

 

07:30-08:30 

 

 

08:30-09:00 

(Private breakfast meeting IMB and invited guests only) 
 

 
(IMB Private Discussion) 
 

 
 
 

 

08:15-09:00 

 
Refreshments available outside meeting room 

 

 

 

ALL SESSIONS ON DAY ONE ARE OPEN  
 

          

09:00-09:10 

 

 

 

09:10-09:15 

 

 

Opening remarks 

- H.E. Najla Al Kaabi, Assistant Undersecretary, United Arab Emirates 

Ministry of International Cooperation and Development 
 

Introductions & overview 

– Sir Liam Donaldson, IMB Chair  

 

 

 

09:15-09:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

09:55-10:25 

 

 

10:25-11:25 

 

 

11:25-11:40 

 

 

11:40-12:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:10-12:40 

 

12:40-13:30 

Nigeria  
Key issues for Nigeria 

 Nigeria government perspective 

 Expert Review Committee perspective 

 GPEI perspectives 

 

 
Coffee Break 
 
 
Roundtable discussion with Nigeria representatives 

 

 
Coffee Break 
 
 

Afghanistan  
Key issues for Afghanistan 

 Afghanistan government perspective 

 Technical Advisory Group perspective 

 GPEI perspectives 
 

 
Coffee Break 
 

Roundtable discussion with Afghanistan representatives 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

13:30-14:30 

 

 

 

 
Lunch (provided)  -  served in the Chamas Restaurant 
 
 

14:30-15:15 Pakistan  
Key issues for Pakistan 

 Pakistan federal government perspective 
 Technical Advisory Group perspective 
 GPEI perspectives 

 

 

 

15:15-15:45 

 

 

15:45-18:00 

 

 

19:00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 
Coffee Break 
 

 
Roundtable discussion with Pakistan federal and provincial representatives 

 

 
(Private dinner meeting IMB members and invited guests only) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Day Two – Thursday 30 April 2015 

     Al Bateen 
 

           ALL SESSIONS ON DAY TWO ARE CLOSED 
         (IMB  AND GPEI CORE PARTINERS ONLY) 

 
 

 
08:30-09:15 

 

 

 

09:15-10:00 

 

 

 

 

10:00-10:30 

 

 

 

10:30-13:00 

 

 

 

 

13:00-14:00 

 

 

 

14:00-15:30 

 

 

15:30-16:00 

 

 

 

16:00-17:00           

EMRO Regional Overview 

Presentation (15 minutes); Discussion (30 minutes) 
 
 
AFRO Regional Overview 

Presentation (15 minutes); Discussion (30 minutes) 
 

 

 
Coffee Break 
 

 

 

IMB and GPEI Core Partners HQ discussions 

 
 

 
 
Lunch (provided) served in the Binyas Majlis Room 

 

 

 
IMB only session 

 

 
Coffee break 
 
 

 
IMB only session 

 

 


